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Points of Contact for States Participating in the CCBHC Demonstration Program 
 

Minnesota 
 

Julie Pearson, 
MSW, LISW 
CCBHC Project 
Manager 

julie.pearson@state.mn.us 651-431-4879 (O) 
651-200-8505 (C) 

Minnesota Department of Human Services, Mental Health 
Division 
P.O. Box 64981, St. Paul, MN 55164-0988 

Missouri 
 

Dorn Schuffman  dorn.schuffman@dmh.mo.gov   573-526-3612 Missouri Department of Mental Health 
1706 East Elm, P.O. Box 687, Jefferson City, MO 65102 

New Jersey Suzanne Borys, 
Ed.D., Assistant 
Division Director 

Suzanne.Borys@dhs.state.nj.us  609-984-4050 New Jersey Division of Mental Health and Addiction Services 
Office of Planning, Research, Evaluation and Prevention 
222 S Warren St, Trenton, NJ 08625-0700 

New York Don Zalucki 
Director of 
Program and 
Policy 
Development 

Donald.Zalucki@omh.ny.gov   518-473-6655 New York State Office of Mental Health, Division of Adult 
Services and Managed Care 
44 Holland Avenue, Albany, NY 12229 

Nevada 
 

Chrystal C. Main 
Public 
Information 
Officer 

ccmain@dhhs.nv.gov 

775-684-4024 Nevada Department of Health and Human Services 
Director’s Office  
4126 Technology Way, Suite 100, Carson City, NV 89706 

Oklahoma 
 

Jackie Shipp JShipp@odmhsas.org  405-248-9391 Oklahoma Department of Mental Health and Substance 
Abuse Services 
2000 N. Classen Blvd, Suite E600, Oklahoma City OK 73106 

Oregon Emily E. Watson, 
MPA; CCBHC PD 

emily.e.watson@dhsoha.state.or.us 

 

971-673-3367 (O) 
503-510-9660 (C) 

Oregon Health Authority  
500 Summer Street NE, E-65, Salem, OR 97301-1118 

Pennsylvania 

 

Ellen 
DiDomenico 
Special Assistant 
to the Secretary, 
DHS, OMHSAS 

edidomenic@pa.gov 

 

717-705-8167 Pennsylvania Department of Human Services, Office of 
Mental Health and Substance Abuse Services 
P.O. Box 2675, 303 Walnut St, Commonwealth Towers, 11th 
Floor, Harrisburg, PA 17105 
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